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Verden Scrimmage (HS)
Apache Scrimmage (HS)

Cyril HS Scrimmage Festival
Verden Scrimmage (JH/HS)
Duncan HS Scrimmage Festival
Ft. Cobb-Broxton (JH/HS)
Alex (JH/HS)

Bray-Doyle (JH/HS)
Fletcher JH Festival
Sterling (JH/HS)

Calumet (JH/HS)

Perry HS Tournament
Chatty (HS/HSJV)
Grandfield (HS)

Empire (HS)

Fletcher HS Festival
Cyril (JH/HS)

Sterling HS Shootout
Geary (JH/HS)

Wayne (JH/HS)

Hinton HS Tournament
Central (HS)
Geronimo (HS)
Ninnekah (JH/HS)
Riverside (HS)

Canute (HS)

Rush Springs (JH/HS)
Velma-Alma (HS/HSJV)
Verden (HS/HSJV)
Districts

Regionals
State Championship
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Fletcher
Fletcher

@Chickasha
@Verden
@Duncan
@FCB
Fletcher
Fletcher

Fletcher
@Calumet

@Chatty
Fletcher
Fletcher

Fletcher

Fletcher
Fletcher

@Central
@Central
@Ninnekah
Fletcher
Fletcher
@Rush Springs
@Velma
Fletcher
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Location

6:00pm
6:00pm

TBD
6:00pm
TBD
4:30pm
4:30pm
5:00pm

4:30pm
4:30pm

4:30pm
4:00pm
7:00pm

4:30pm

4:30pm
4:30pm

4:00pm
5:30pm
5:00pm
4:00pm
7:00pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
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