Lady Wildcats Fast Pitch Schedule

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	Location	<u>Time</u>
July			
18 th	Verden Scrimmage (HS)	Fletcher	6:00pm
23 rd	Apache Scrimmage (HS)	Fletcher	6:00pm
August			
2 nd -3 rd	Cyril HS Scrimmage Festival	@Chickasha	TBD
6 th	Verden Scrimmage (JH/HS)	@Verden	6:00pm
8 th -9 th	Duncan HS Scrimmage Festival	@Duncan	TBD
12 th	Ft. Cobb-Broxton (JH/HS)	@FCB	4:30pm
13 th	Alex (JH/HS)	Fletcher	4:30pm
15 th	Bray-Doyle (JH/HS)	Fletcher	5:00pm
16 th -17 th	Fletcher JH Festival		
19 th	Sterling (JH/HS)	Fletcher	4:30pm
20 th	Calumet (JH/HS)	@Calumet	4:30pm
22 nd -24 th	Perry HS Tournament		7
26 th	Chatty (HS/HSJV)	@Chatty	4:30pm
27 th	Grandfield (HS)	Fletcher	4:00pm
27 th	Empire (HS)	Fletcher	7:00pm
September	25 m		1804
2 nd	Fletcher HS Festival	Sign and the same of the same	
3 rd	Cyril (JH/HS)	Fletcher	4:30pm
5 th -7 th	Sterling HS Shootout		
9 th	Geary (JH/HS)	Fletcher	4:30pm
10 th	Wayne (JH/HS)	Fletcher	4:30pm
12 th -14 th	Hinton HS Tournament	3.6°	
16 th	Central (HS)	@Central	4:00pm
16 th	Geronimo (HS)	@Central	5:30pm
17 th	Ninnekah (JH/HS)	@Ninnekah	5:00pm
19 th	Riverside (HS)	Fletcher	4:00pm
19 th	Canute (HS)	Fletcher	7:00pm
20 th	Rush Springs (JH/HS)	@Rush Springs	4:30pm
23 rd	Velma-Alma (HS/HSJV)	@Velma	4:30pm
24 th	Verden (HS/HSJV)	Fletcher	4:30pm
26 th	Districts		
October			
3 rd -4 th	Regionals		
10 th -12 th	State Championship		